
Department/Offi ce/Division/Sectionrunit where delivery
ls to be made; Matariale ir.n.g€mcnt Diyision

Speci.l lnstruction
Location Ground Floor, PCMC Bldg

Delivery period: 7 Working Days
Performance Security Posted;
o Cash o Bank Guarantee
No;, O(t^) - h+$- o)al,L'lS

Other Terms:

El Security Bond
Amount P: Ll\ .4[E.Ob
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Agnr, Ludler Hinton pordcr 5009 (MHA powdcr) /
Mueller Hinton Agar 5OOG/ Botde -
Agar, TCAS 5009
Tcbs (Old Formulationl, 5O0G/ Eotde ,
Agar. Trlple sugar lmn powder 5OOg .,
Triple Sugar lron, sOOG/ Bottle ,
Agar, Tryptlc soy powder 5009 7
Tqyptone Soya Agar, 5O0G/ Botde /
Blood agar (TSA, She€ps A,la< Conkey agar 10 plates/pkl .
Col shp Bld / Mac 3, l0 Plates,t Pack
Blmd agar plate CrSA, Sheeps Uood)lo plates/pk ,
tSa shp Bld, r0 Hateg Pack .
8roth, braln heart infuslon powder 5009 (BHl porder) r'
B.-ain Heart lnfusion Eroth 500G/ Aotue 7
Broth, thioglycollate powder 5009 7
Thioglycollate Fluid Medium Usp 500G/ Bottle -
Chocolate agar (Sheeps Blood)with supplemcnt (polyviter or
lsovitaler) l0 platetpk 

"

Modified Thayer Martin, 10 Plates,/ pack

Brand & Manufacturer: Thermofisher Scientific

xxxxxxxxxxrxxxxxxx Nothlng Follows xxxrxxxrxrxxxxxrxx
for the us. of Pathology Oivkioon A,t blive.i,. *,,,lt h.ve at brst O,E (t) yer, .xti,"tion Frid b

lChoc li + Hb. lO Plates/ Pack .
I 
Hemophilus fest (v Factoi, X & V Factor, X Factori for Hcmophilus) 

1

lV Factor Singlc, X Factor Slngla, X + V Factor Single, 50 Dlscs/Cart .
I oxldase Test
lOxidas€ Strips PkrOO. r0O Stripg Pack /
i Sal,nonella polyvalent,typing sera (wellcolexl
lwellcolex Colour Salmonella (VsOTst. 50 Testr/ Kit /
'Salmonella Shlgella/rcBs plate, 10 plateypk / \

ITCBS / Ss, I0 Plates/ Pack .,
Shigella polyvalent,typlng sera (Wellcolex) . 

I

wellcdex Colour Shigella KVsOTst, 50 Tests/ frt t 
.

Thayer Martln Agar plate. rO platetpk . I

5,200.00

7,350.00

5.350.00

4,500.00

45.00

45.00

6,950.00

6,950.00

50.00

2,250.00

12,500.00

35,000.00

140,00

3s.0o0.00

68-00

10,/too.00

7,350.00

16.050.00

4,500.00

135,000.00

141,750.00

13,900.00

13,900.00

250,000.00

' l ?:o odo-oo
(Seven

Hundred
Twenty

Thousand Ninc
Hundred Sixty

pesos)

I

!,.-at oE lc rE t a c th.a!r6., Datv.abrl
L OrFhh (lAO) ol r|. p.r..r!t (lr) ot dic (Gr ot ur?.rffi Frrro.i tr cyerrn y oa dd.r- Ox. rn.

cuyr.aat ve a.nq,l ol lqutdratd danragca tta(haa lora or the dnounl ot rna cqtrlal. the prDcl,lq Eraty
rr|., .rl.|rd d t .fi'ndtc thc cont...r, iliout Fqud-. to dhs cours.r ot .c!o6 ..rt rlrn .16.v.tbnl"
and- tl. (lr.&ElrEE

2. Erc6a h p.te , f prE\rred |run lhb P.rrba. rhru,{h rh.ridjvc nE& d FEUrt.r!a.|! r6d
]. ln c-. d bldng, lb.t iurc d Frloml r. s.<rrity cq.xl ro 5t oa OE ond.h/Ed r.rn r

a.llli-il l'!!Eb.. t..rlllq-.
l. 9r9!.r!rl O.avcryt rrEd
2. t.llearr ra ralr alliat upo.r ltcclB oa trdrvr"y cdtn rbn ol

3. Odrr!ry b rmh , ,.rtll' D.rr upar 7.r.lB ol odlt"ry

a. Fclrc h.s ttE r8r to ,q.d a cdrd .ny tlnE b tlrB FO b.
irtnllk ara ]rerlac lnrod rliaa! tta r-rd ril rd !.rrft dlc

lqlatrundlng Code aL aMou T P 720,960.()(,oar

Attachment

O PR No: tlTHGlOlSal ?
O Abstr.ct ot Canva6s/8 ids:
O BAC Resolution No: tmls-oo{2e
O NOA No: XOA-2O25422fi!l '
O NTP No: i[TP-PI,OC-2O15#7 ,
O PhiIGEPS Ref No: lt39a9at
O AI{RP ilo.
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ls ls to ccrtffy that I racalvad tod.y th. Orlglnal
opy of this Purchas. Order, 6nd h.ld the

bouM by th. t.rms and sdDul.tlon o,
cootract and othe. laws applicable

Slgnature over prlnted name
ate:

UNDS AVAI]ABLE: 7 )t,q@-

tY;t
SU ea er Cont H AL s C./

Address: 6O23 Sacrcd +leart Cor. magong n lo, ltlEkatl Ctty /
info@sbsi.com,Dh/cl airs.ballesteros(Osbsl,com,Dh / 882/t-rt!i51i 8696-93a2

istribution Original - Attachment to payment
?YOCUremenvMatedals antcate -

wl#lt tn s.y rr!',,p,dsr syr!.n (slr.s/
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t
. Republic of the Philippines

pHrt-tpptr{E cETLDtEN's itEDtcAL cEl{TER pURCHASE oRDER: 77822
Quezon Avenue, Quezon city oate of P.O: 

-25{-ffi-
Tel.No':8588-99ooLoc.r329,133o,1331,r332PRtr19;perxo.@

Fax No.: 85889997 . E+nail: pcmcproc@gmail.com MOOE OF PROCUREMEI{T: P-B-IGoodsJ .
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Republic of the Philippines
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City '1100

website: www.Dcmc.gov.oh email: officeofthedirector@pcmc.gov.ph

Trunk Line: 8588-9900 to 20 Direct Line: 8924-6601

NOTICT TO PROCEED

NTP-PROC-2025-067

SCIENTIFIC BIOTECH SPECNTIES, INC.

5O23 Sacred Heart corner Kamagong St.,

Brgy. San Antonio, Makati City

Tel. No.: 8824-4551/ Fax No.; 8896-9382

Email Add: info@sbsi.com.ph

claire.ballesteros@sbsi.com.ph

5ir/Madam

This is to inform you that Purchase Order No. 77822177873 . as a result of publlc Bidding
for the purchase of Varlous Laboratorv Supplies for CY 2025 has been approved

You may now proceed with the delivery of the items listed in the attached purchase Order
within seven (71 worklng days upon recelpt ofthe Notlce To Proceed and/or Dellvery Order Slip
for Staggered Delivery.

Thank you

Very Truly Yours,

MAR^#,.hhffi
Olq Executive Director

MD, MSCHSM, MPM

9-

CONFORME:

Received Original

Signature Over Printed Name

Authorized Representative

Date:

PhilHealth Accredited
ffiffi$

[r^ A
r0v""...3"

ianuary 16, 2025


